Rif. File:  sterilUV_ing  Rev. 00 del 04.2005
TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL  SSHHEEEETT
This document is property of ENERECO srl. The distribution and copy are forbidden if not expressly authorized. Enereco srl can modify the document without previous notice.
ENERECO srl – Tel. 0039 (0)445 1925013 – www.enerecosrl.com – info@enerecosrl.com
  Page 1 of 3
UV STERILIZER “STRL” SERIES
ENERECO srl has developed a series of photovoltaic and
wind KITS for the sterilization of water becoming

Salmonella typhosa Bacillus megaterium Bacillus anthracis Salmonella paratyphi
Escherichia coli Rhodospirillium rubrum Rotavirus Corynebacterium diphteriae
Shigella dysenteriae Legionella bozemanii Shigella flexneri Staphylococcus epidermidis
Legionella dumoffii Legionella gormanii Legionella micdadei Legionella pneumophilia
Bacteriophage Leptospira interrogans Influenza virus Staphylococcus aureus
Proteus vulgaris Pseudomonas aeruginosa Poliovirus Mycobacterium tubercolosis
Electromagnetic spectrum
Rif. File:  sterilUV_ing  Rev. 00 del 04.2005
TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL  SSHHEEEETT
This document is property of ENERECO srl. The distribution and copy are forbidden if not expressly authorized. Enereco srl can modify the document without previous notice.
ENERECO srl – Tel. 0039 (0)445 1925013 – www.enerecosrl.com – info@enerecosrl.com
  Page 2 of 3
“STRL” UNITS RANGE
  Pressure bar Lamps
Model Flow rate l/h Serv. Max n° W tot. In/out Size dxl
STRL150 150 0.5 5 1 11 ¾” 135x370mm
STRL600 600 0.5 8 1 16 ½” 100x450mm
STRL1200 1200 0.5 8 1 22 ¾” 100x560mm
STRL2500 2500 0.5 8 1 40 ¾” 97x960mm
STRL5000 5000 0.5 8 2 80 1.¼” 210x970mm
STRL10000 10000 0.5 8 4 160 1.½” 240x970mm
STRL15000 15000 0.5 8 6 240 2” 280x970mm
We can develop further “STRL” units according to the customer’s demand.
All the models grant a solar radiation of 36000µWsec/cm² and a life span of the lamp of about 7500 hours.
In all the models the water temperature has to be between 2 and 40°C.
COMPOSITION OF A STERILIZATION SYSTEM “STERIL KIT” SERIES